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EOP ADVISING SERVICES 
Interdisciplinary General Education 

Selection Activity Sheet  
 

The table below shows how IGE satisfies university general education requirements.  

 

  GE Areas Satisfied by IGE   

Year IGE Courses GE Areas Satisfied 
 

First 

IGE 1100 (Fall) 

IGE 1200 (Spring) 

 

A2, C1 

Second 
IGE 2100 (Fall) 

IGE 2200 (Spring) 

C2, C2 

Third 
IGE 2300 (Fall) 

IGE 2400 (Spring) 
D1, D3 

Fourth 
IGE 3100 (Fall) 

C3 or D4 

* Substitutions may be possible with appropriate AP or course credit. Please contact the IGE Dept. for more information. 

 

 

 

Instructions to complete: Refer to the General Education Course Listing via the online Catalog and select a 1st 

and 2nd choice for each category below and cross reference these with major curriculum sheet. 

IGE DOES NOT COVER:  

 FIRST CHOICE SECOND CHOICE ALTERNATIVE 

A1*       

A3*       

B1       

B2       

B3       

B4*       

B5       

Remaining C3 or D4       

D2       

E       
* Need a C- or better in A1, A2, A3, and B4 to pass. 
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